

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10021/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2009 in CMWP No. 63556/2008 of
T
he HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SIRAJ AHMED QURESHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAJI IMRAN QURESHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Shariq A. Zaidi, Adv.
Mr. Anjum Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIssue notice on the special leave petition as well as on the
prayer for interim relief.(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(SHAHI BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER