

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10021/2009

SIRAJ AHMED QURESHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAJI IMRAN QURESHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 22/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.
Mr. S.A. Zaidi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner submits that he has already
filed an application for withdrawal of the petition.
Office to verify and process the same. List the matter
on 11.11.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

AJ